AUIB
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Building Number & Name:

AA Supermarket

P Parking staff/visitors

00 CHT - College of Healthcare Technology
01 Labs

02 COP - College of Pharmacy

03 Classrooms

04 Classrooms

05 COD - College of Dentistry

06 Classrooms

34 Food Court

35 Food Court

36 Enrollment Management ( Registration )

37 Facilities Management

47
49
50
52
56

58
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Library

Information Technology

Medical Clinic

Accounting and Finance

CEIl - Continuing Education Institue,
ELA - English Language Academy
COB - College of business
Academic Affairs

President Office

CEHD - College of Education and Human Development
American Space

CAS - College of Arts and sciences

COD Labs
Student Affairs

81
82

85
95
127
128
132
133
134

AFP
AUTH
ASB

Male Sports Facility Service

CIS- College of International Studies H Gym
COL- College of law
AUIB Club and Swimming Pool FoodTruck
Mosque

Muri Cafe

Marcom - Marketing and Communcation
Office of Corporate and Board Relations
Amideast

UNESCO Chair Office

AUIB FM

AL Faw Palace
AUIB Teaching Hospital (Future Project)
K-12 School (Future Project)



