



├ Gym

FoodTruck

Muri Cafe

Building Number & Name:		47	Library	81	Male Sports Facility Service
AA	Supermarket	49	Information Technology	82	CIS- College of International Studies
Р	Parking staff/visitors	50	Medical Clinic		COL- College of law
00	CHT - College of Healthcare Technology	52	Accounting and Finance	85	AUIB Club and Swimming Pool
01	Labs	56	CEI - Continuing Education Institue,	95	Mosque
02	COP - College of Pharmacy		ELA - English Language Academy	127	Marcom - Marketing and Communcation
03	Classrooms	58	COB - College of business	128	Office of Corporate and Board Relations
04	Classrooms	61	Academic Affairs	132	Amideast
05	COD - College of Dentistry	62	President Office	133	UNESCO Chair Office
06	Classrooms	63	CEHD - College of Education and Human Development	134	AUIB FM
34	Food Court	64	American Space		
35	Food Court	65	CAS - College of Arts and sciences	AFP	AL Faw Palace
36	Enrollment Management (Registration)	66	COD Labs	AUTH	AUIB Teaching Hospital (Future Project)
37	Facilities Management	67	Student Affairs	ASB	K-12 School (Future Project)